N
ADAMS COUNTY
TRy

ADDENDUM OF AGREEMENT

ADDENDUM NUMBER: 2012274 ONE (1)

ADDENDUM DATE: Wednesday, December 12, 2012

AGREEMENT NUMBER: IFB #2011.134

AGREEMENT DATE: December 29, 2011

CONTACTOR: Tom Mills P.S.1,, In¢., d.b.a, Sweep Stakes Unlimited

THIS ADDENDUM MODIFIBES THE AGREEMENT AS DESCRIBED BELOW:

IX]

THIS CHANGE QRDER 18 1SSUED PURSUANT TO:

THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE FOLLOWING ADMINISTRATIVE
CHANGES:

THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT I8 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO:

OTHER (Specify type of addendum and authority): Bilateral, Section 10, Clause 10.2 Extensions

THE CONTRACTOR [X] 18, [ 118 NOT REQUIRED TO SIGN THIS DOCUMENT AND RETURN TWO (2) COPIES TO THE
PURCHASING MANAGER.

DESCRIPTION OF ADDENDUM:

A..

Pursuant to Section 10, Change Orders and Extensions, Clause 10.2, Extensions, the term of the
agreement is extended one year.

Exhibit A, Price Schedule. The unit pricing for option year one is hereby effective November 28, 2012,
The agreement end date is changed to read December 28, 2013,

The total estimated agreement amount is changing from $36,796.60 to $73,593.20. An increase of
$36,796.00

Except as provided herein, all tenms and conditions of the solicitation remain unchanged and in full force
and effect,



. e 1F,
sipnainre Pam

INCWITNESS WHREO . the Parties have caased their names 1o be aflixed hereto
CORNTRAUTOR
TOM MILLS PSL, TNC,

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONT
, ADAMS COUNTY. COLORADO
D.B A SWEEP STARKES UNLIMITED

H it or ’-l"\."}}(;) .

e

.
e

P

(‘ m; %snn e
Authorized Sipnature

l
T Duter i L %
Title

Pate:

BRI Ed .

ATTEST:
Karep Long
&’ig,r’k and Recorder,

I): pu!v Clerk Si;"ﬂrl“il"éw -

APPROVED ASTO FORM:
Adams County Atterney’s Ofhee

Allorney Signature

Stened and sworn to hnhm me on s // day u!Z{//{f //}(AA

L2082

SETT Ny
My comimission ¢ \p&'u ‘m%\oTAR}f K

= L opumC of
2o Y ASE
'8«,/—7,2;'. .......... 5 ‘F§§p
%'g/’//// Or CO\' WefV

O, ;’ffrif:sx1\\\‘;6\?
Ssion Expit



